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Gebietsumrandung

Gebäude

Gemarkungsgrenze

NutzungGebiets-
nummer
1

Wert

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Stadt Hechingen
Fachbereich     3
Bau und Technik

Maßstab:

1:2500

Bodenrichtwertkarte
Jungingen

Wohngebiet

Gewerbegebiet

Wohngebiet
Wohngebiet 110,00 €

Wohngebiet

Stadt Hechingen
Marktplatz 1
72379 Hechingen

125,00 €

100,00 €
Sondergebiet   44,00 €

  50,00 €

Stempel
Helga Monauni 
Vorsitzende Gutachterausschuss

In den festgelegten Bodenrichtwerten sind die satzungsgemäß fälligen
Anliegerbeiträge enthalten.

Bodenrichtwerte  31.12.2018 / 01.01.2019
Jungingen

Hechingen, den 18.12.2019

Gefertigt:

Hechingen, 27.11.2019

Gewerbegebiet
  50,00 €

Gemischte Bauweise
Wohngebiet

  60,00 €

  95,00 €

110,00 €


